FORMS PACKET: PROBATE

COURT FORMS*
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8.

9.

. Probate Case Cover Sheet

Petition for Probate

Notice of Death and Petition to Administer Estate
Proof of Subscribing Witness

Proof of Holographic Instrument

Order for Probate

Letters

Duties and Liabilities of Personal Representative

Confidential Supplement to Duties and Liabilities

10. Application and Order Appointing Probate Referee

11.Inventory and Appraisement

12.Schedules to Inventory

CALL NO.

PRO-010**
DE-111
DE-121
DE-131
DE-135
DE-140
DE-150
DE-147
DE-147S
PRO-001**
DE-160

DE-161

* Forms may be downloaded from the California Courts Forms Web site (except **).
http://www.courtinfo.ca.gov/forms/ Select the “All Forms Listed by Number” forms group from the drop-down menu.

** Forms available at Los Angeles Superior Court forms Web site
http://www.lasuperiorcourt.org/forms

Revised: January 18, 2007




